

List of CSR Members of KGDCPL



David John ReavyPartner, Audit (US)



Partho Bandopadhyay

Managing Director KGDC



Theresa H. Boland
Partner Audit

© 2021 KPMG Global Services Private Limited, a company incorporated under the laws of India and a member firm of the KPMG global organization of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited ("KPMG International"), a private English company limited by guarantee. All rights reserved. The KPMG name and logo are trademarks used under license by the independent member firms of the KPMG global organization.

The term "KGS" refers to the KGS Platform of Indian delivery entities, which consist of KPMG Global Services Private Limited ("KGSPL"), KPMG Global Services Management Private Limited ("KGSMPL"), KPMG Global Delivery Center Private Limited ("GDCPL") and KPMG Resource Centre Private Limited ("KRCPL"), unless the specific private limited entity is specifically noted.

Use in these materials of the term "Our", or "Us" means KGSPL, KGSMPL, GDCPL and/or KRCPL as the case may be and all four such legal entities are referred to collectively as "KGS".

Note that Audit services for the clients of the US and Canadian firms are delivered from GDCPL and for UK (and other firms except US and Canada) Audit services are delivered from KRCPL.